
DATE TIME HOME VISITOR FIELD HOME VISITOR FIELD

12:00 Nats Red Sox Twins Cubs

2:00 Orioles Blue Jays Dodgers White Sox

4:00 Giants Braves

6:00 Giants Nats Red Sox Dodgers

7:30 White Sox Blue Jays Twins Orioles

6:00 Cubs Braves

7:30 Orioles White Sox

6:00 Blue Jays Cubs Twins Nats

7:30 Red Sox Giants Dodgers Braves

6:00 Blue Jays Dodgers Nats Cubs

7:30 Giants Orioles

6:00 Red Sox White Sox

7:30 Twins Braves

6:00 Braves Giants Blue Jays Twins

7:30 Cubs Orioles Dodgers White Sox

6:00 Nats Red Sox

7:30 White Sox Twins

6:00 Cubs Dodgers Braves Red Sox

7:30 Nats Giants Blue Jays Orioles

6:00 Nats Dodgers Orioles Braves

7:30 Red Sox Blue Jays Cubs White Sox

6:00 Orioles Nats

7:30 Giants Twins

6:00 Dodgers Cubs Braves White Sox

7:30 Blue Jays Giants Twins Red Sox

Monday 13-Apr 6:00 Nats Blue Jays Field 4 Twins Braves Field 5

Tuesday 14-Apr 6:00 Giants Cubs Field 4 Dodgers Orioles Field 5

Thursday 16-Apr 6:00 White Sox Nats Field 4 Orioles Red Sox Field 5

Tuesday 21-Apr 6:00 Dodgers Twins Field 4 Red Sox Cubs Field 5

Thursday 23-Apr 6:00 White Sox Giants Field 4 Braves Blue Jays Field 5

Tuesday 28-Apr 6:00 Giants Dodgers Field 4 White Sox Blue Jays Field 5

6:00 Orioles Red Sox Cubs Twins

7:30 Braves Nats
Thursday 30-Apr Field 4 Field 5

Playoff Dates TBD

Testing Ends

Spring Break April 6 - 10

Testing Begins April 15 - 29

Thursday 2-Apr Field 4 Field 5

Tuesday 31-Mar Field 4 Field 5

Monday 30-Mar Field 4 Field 5

Thursday 26-Mar Field 4 Field 5

Tuesday 24-Mar Field 4 Field 5

Monday 23-Mar Field 4 Field 5

Thursday 19-Mar Field 4 Field 5

Tuesday 17-Mar Field 4 Field 5

Thursday 12-Mar Field 4 Field 5

Tuesday 10-Mar Field 4 Field 5

Monday 9-Mar Field 4 Field 5

2020 LCYB 7/8U Schedule 

Opening 

Day 

Saturday

7-Mar Field 4 Field 5


